

CNRWBDJ070001402024
JO Code WB00682

Special POCSO Case No 14/2024

Order No.12
20/08/2024

Accsued Sarup Tamang is produced from JC today.
Prosecution files hazira.
Nbo report from the IO has been received.
Fix 03/09/2204 for IO’s report.

D & C by me

Judge, Special Court, (POCSO)
Kalimpong

Judge, Special Court, (POCSO)
Kalimpong